Survey Results

Internship Supervisor Evaluation

Respondents: 14 displayed, 14 total

Launched Date: 02/05/2014

1. Internship Supervisor Evaluation

Status:

Closed Date:

Open

03/07/2014

Response Response

Total Percent
L ¥e¥ | Organization 14 100%
Name:
view | g nervisor 14 100%
Name:
L ¥iew | siydent Intern’s 14 100%
Name:

Total Respondents 14

Response Response

2. As the internship supervisor, do you think the student intern demonstrated an overall understanding of the variety of services
provided by the parks, recreation, and tourism profession? (7.1)

Strongly

Disagree Disagree

N/A

Agree

Strongly Agree

Response
Total

Points

Total Percent Points  Avg

Yes 12 86% n/a n/a

No 0 0% n/a n/a

Somewhat 2 14% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 14 100%

3. Our student’s work as an intern is meant to reflect her/his professional competencies as a recreation, parks, or tourism service
professional. Thinking about the work completed by your student intern, please rate your level of agreement or disagreement to the
following four statements — 1 = strongly disagree to 5 = strongly agree. (7.2)

Avg

resourcefully

plan a

recreation 7.14% (1) 0% (0)
program,

event and/or

activity."

7.14% (1)

35.71% (5)

50% (7)

14

n/a

n/a

successfully
develop
promotional/
marketing
strategies for
a recreation
program,
event and/or
activity."

0% (0) 7.14% (1)

0% (0)

57.14% (8)

35.71% (5)

14

n/a

n/a

...efficiently
implement a
recreation
program,
event and/or
activity."

0% (0) 0% (0)

7.14% (1)

50% (7)

42.86% (6)

14

n/a

n/a

systematically

evaluate a

recreation 0% (0) 0% (0)
program,

event, and/or

activity."

14.29% (2)

42.86% (6)

42.86% (6)

14

n/a

n/a
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Total Respondents 14

4. Services provided in the recreation, parks, and tourism profession are diverse, as are the people being served. This includes
working with individuals with varying abilities, as well as planning services that meet people’s interests and needs. Please look at the
following and check ALL THAT APPLY to the student intern’s abilities to provide these types of services. (7.2)

Response Response

Total Percent Points Avg

understands the
concept of
inclusion in the
recreation, parks,
and tourism
profession

13 93% n/a nla

could effectively

coordinate an

adaptive 9 64% n/a nla
recreation
program

would apply ADA
policy to provide
accessible
programs/services

practices “Person-
First” language

10 71% n/a n/a

12 86% n/a nla

exhibits an overall

comfortable

rapport with 14 100% n/a nla
individuals of all

abilities

Total Respondents 14

5. The student intern is prepared to lead (i.e., guiding others activities with various groups, working as part of a team, working with
group dynamics, interpersonal relationships, modes of effective communication, when to follow others lead, resolving conflict, etc.).

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg

Yes 13 93% n/a n/a

No 1 7% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 14 100%

6. The student intern demonstrates an understanding of issues related to administration (e.g., organizational charts, interpersonal
relationships, decision-making strategies, administrative styles, etc.).

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg
Yes 13 93% n/a n/a
No 1 7% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 14 100%
7. The student intern demonstrates her/his ability to work with marketing, public relations and promotions strategies.
Response Response .
Total Percent Points  Avg
Yes 13 93% n/a n/a
No 1 7% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 14 100%

8. The student intern demonstrates her/his preparedness with how to motivate individuals and through such activities conveyed an
understanding of group dynamics.

Response Response

Total Percent Points  Avg

Yes 13 93% n/a n/a

No 1 7% n/a n/a
Total Respondents 14 100%

9. RPTA students in our major are provided education and training in both theoretical and applied aspects of supervising and/or
managing people, programs, and places. Please look at the follow and rate what level you think that student intern is at in terms of
her/his ability to supervise in the follow areas. (7.03)
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Response

Novice Adequate Highly Skilled Total

Points Avg

The

foundations of

managing an

agency (by 14.29% (2) 50% (7) 35.71% (5) 14 n/a n/a
following

mission and

vision)

Benefits-
Based
Management
(managing for
perceived
benefits)

21.43% (3) 50% (7) 28.57% (4) 14 n/a n/a

Facilities
management
(design,
policy, etc.)

21.43% (3) 42.86% (6) 35.71% (5) 14 n/a n/a

Managing

budgets (for

programs, 35.71% (5) 50% (7) 14.29% (2) 14 n/a n/a
services,

facilities, etc.)

Resource
management
(psychological,
sociological,
and economic
benefits of
outdoor
recreation)

28.57% (4) 42.86% (6) 28.57% (4) 14 n/a n/a

Total Respondents 14

10. Thinking about your experience with the student intern, please let us know if there are any areas you would have liked us to
discuss with our student PRIOR to her/his internship.

Total Respondents 9

(skipped this question) 5

11. Any other comments or thoughts about the students’ performance that you think might be helpful for us to know as we continue to
update our curriculum? (7.04)

Total Respondents 7

(skipped this question) 7
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